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

beautiful lawn, targe porcnee. iast aval,
LARGE outside H. K. room; gas, elec; $15

month. 110 N. aq. maeny people.
A LARGE room with kitchenette, $5 per

week. 494 Taylor.
WELL furnished H. K. rooms, close in.

East 3798. 9 E. 7th st S.

Furnished Apartments.
THREB rooms, pass pantry, modern bath.

na main and private emranuo, i
water furnished.

r piwr iv WTSRT RIDS SS5.
CO., STOCK EXCH.

BEAUTIFUL 2, 3 and apts.; a fine
summer home; everything furnished;
can please the most exacting; rent Jrora
$10 to $40. 890 Savier St.. corner 26th.
Main 7061.

IRVINGTON apartment, built by Bowman.
880 E. 24th N.; modern, flat,
hardwood floor; tile bath, steam, Jani-
tor service; $85 ; reference. Marshall
5S47. .

SHEFFIELD APTS., 272 BROADWAY
Nicely fur. 3 and apts., all out-
side rooms, bath and phone, tourist ac-

commodations. L. Asnton, mgr. Main
2506.

BERKELEY APT3., 39 Trinity place;
nicely furnished 2 and apart-
ment; also basement apartment.
Broadway 5151.

WILL sublet six months or longer, taste-
fully furnished front apt.; ref-
erences. Hanthorn apts., apt. 42, 251
12th st. Call after six. Marshall 1494.

furnished ground floor front
apt., with 2 beds, private entrance, free
lights, $35 month; also $23 mo.
402 3d st. .

ESTATE APARTMENTS.
Clean, sunny, furnished apts-- , no ob-

jection to children. East 1384. 60
Grand ave., N.

CLASSIC APTS. 62 Glisan, near 21st,
2 reomi $35 and $40. Vary desirable.
Bdwy. 2930. '

CLEAN sleeping rooms, $1.50 per week
and up. Free bath; large lobby. 412
19th st. N.

SUNNYSIDE APTS., fin furnished
apt., corner, all - outside: high-clas- s

house, fine roof garden. Tabor 3900

THE STANF1&LD.
Modern apt., light, heat, phone,

laundry facilities, $22.30. Main 7302.
s LILLIAN APARTMENTS.

2 and apartments, furnished,
west side: close in. 381 Sixth. Mar. 1378.

apt., neat and clean, nicely fur-
nished. East Everett and 20th. Phone
East 1674.

PENINSULA APTS., concrete bldg.,
423; private bath, $35. Albina and
Klllingsworth. Woodlawn 2105.

FRONT 2 and apt., light, clean,
modern. Arllne Apts. 220 North ith.
Bdwy. 1812. -

$35 MONTH furnished apartment
June 1 to Sept. 1. 554 East Morrison.
East S10S.

BERKELEY APTS., 30 Trinity Place 2
and front apta., modern; aiso
room basement apt. Bdwy. 5151.

BANNER Apartments, nicely furnished 2

and 3 room apts., very reasonable. 489
Clay. -

apt. in St, Francis apts. to sublet
for summer to two or three adults.
Bdwy. 514.V

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT.
2 rooms, modern. $40. Bdwy. 1245.

PENROSE APTS., Grand ave. at Belmont;
2 or apts., finished in white
enamel. East 4548.

JACKSON APTS., 51 Union ave. North.
Furn. apts.. steam neat, not ana
cold water; $30 to $40 per month.

LEONCE APTS., l&U N. 22D ST.
furnished apt, with private

bath. Marshall 2250.
THE CHELTENHAM. 235 N. 19th- .-

apts. tidwy. suas.
CARLOId APTS. 2 modern furn. apts..

reasonable. 14th and Market
Unfurnished Apartments.

CAHMELITA APTS.
Beautiful unfurnished, white

enameled tile bath, exceptionally large
living room, magnificent view of the
city; high-clas- s house, service unex- -

ceneu ; ciose 10 ousiness center, aiuesi
apartment in the city for $60. Main
20S6. 13th and Jefferson.

IRVINGTON.
Beautiful new five-roo- m apartment,

hardwood floors, tiled bath, steam heat,
janitor service. No children. Refer-
ences. Rent $100.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
210 Chamber of Commerce. Bdwy. 6007.

IRVINGTON apartrrent built by Bowman,
3S0 E. 24th N. ; modern riat,
hardwood floor, tile bath, eteam, lanl-to- r

service. $35; reference. Marshall
5847.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT
Five rooms, beautifully decorated and

enameled, sfeam heated and telephone;
only 3 blocks from Washington, st, rent

Broadway 1245. ..

BERYL aoartme-nta- Loveloy street, near
21st Close-i- n location; one very large
light apartment newly papered,
lots of closet room; splendid view; must
be seen to be appreciated.
MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP.
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
for 1 or 2 beds; references. Main 511.

BEAUTIFUL home In Ladd's Addition,
board and room in private family, laun-
dry included; gentlemen preferred. It
is worth considering. References. East

ONE LARGE room with 2 beds. 1 small
room, good, hot water and shower bath.
first-clas- s table board with home com-
forts. 631 Gllsan.

WILL board girl 10 or older, take to beach
ror summer, very reasonable; nice home;
best references. Airs. M. C. Bethel, 128

. 3th st.
HOME for young men employed, pleasant

surroundings; nome privileges; good
home cooking; walking distance. 285
14th st., cor. Jefferson.

LOVELY home offers excellent board.
airy, sunny roomB. with twin beds, lawn
and trees, walking distance. Bdwy.
4314.

IRVINGTO N- BEAUTIFUL CORNER
ROOM. ALL MODERN CONVEN-
IENCES; BEST HOME COOKING; GA-
RAGE. EAST 6645.

WANTED Children to care for In my
country home, $15 per month. Address
Mrs, u. i. ijest. North Plains, Or.

ROOM and board In private family for 1
or gentlemen ; aiso garage; just otf
Broadway. 350 E. 0th st. N. East 8172.

A REAL home with room and board, laun
dry, ror refined gentleman. Phone
Woodlawn 1107.

PRIVATE home, children, mother's care.
20 years' exp. 714 Everett st. Mar 2162.

SELECT private boarding; choice homo
district, nr. Multnomah club. Main 221si.

NICE ROOM, good home cooking, $30 per
mo. 121 J. JItn st. Phone East 2a'2Z.

ROOM with board for two, close in; va
cant June i. asz suits.

ROOM and board in private family 5or 1
or z men. can ;ast Dbua.

WILL board small chl.dren, day or week;
motnero care. aui. ozu-u- Kvorett

WILL give mother's care to child.
o7th ave. s. is.

WITH or without board, with sleeping
porcn. xaoor

FIRST-CLAS- S board and room in private,
modern, congenial home. Main 303.

Furnished Apartments.

ALTONIA APTS., lflth and Marshall sts.,
2, 8 and apts., large, light, airy,
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

8 rooms, kitchenette, bath. n. w. firs.,
private balconies; $35 up. Mar. 1160.

WINDSOR APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished apartment. Just

vacant; $37. HO a month. 181 East 14th.
BUSHMARK, Wash. St., cor. 17th 1 and 2- -

room apts., szo mo. up, including e,

gas, bath, linen, electricity.
SERENE COURT APTS., cor. East 1st and

Multnomah, ana s room arnished
apts., all outside apts East 1426.

MEREDITH modern, front; wa-lk-

'"g distance; 22d aad Washington.
Broadway t!84.

apt., nicely furnished, no objec
tion to children; rent $40. 412 E. 9th st
N. Phone East 6060.

BRAND-NE- apts., close In and
convenient to everything; $25 to $35 a
month. Call 701 Davis st. Main 1075.

NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt..
luuiuuiiig nguLo, ucai, uul ana coiawater. E. 7th and Belmont sts.

basement apt., $25 per month.
Irving apt., 21st and Irving. Main 9233.

GODFREY COURT. 300 Vancouver ave..
modern. 2 and 6 rooms; adults. East 841.

$25 LORENZO Apt., 427 Salmon st Main
8678. apt., water, light, phone.

apartment, running water, clean.
214 13th st.. near Salmon.

DESIRABLE front apartment, 1
room ana Kucneneiie. ats mill.

ELBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st; 2 and
apt. Reasonable. Broadway 4730.

KING DAVIS APTS , 54 N. King. Desir-abl- e
furnished apt. Bdwy. 6058.

TOURNY bidg., 2d and Taylor, furnished
1 and apts., $22.50 up.

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth, fur. apt
tl.ou. ali complete, concrete Dlag.

GRAND OAK APTS. 2 and strictly
mod. iTrana av.-- uaK sc. m, aaoz.

2 AND furnished apts., walKlng
aistance. n wana ave. cnsi I'Uii;.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH and COUCH
MOD. APT3 WALKING DIST. E 10.
WESTMINSTER APTS. MAIN 5382:

Nicely fur, cor, apts. with bath.
OUTSIDE furnished apt, bath.

Hanover Apts.. Broadway 2003.
HIGHLAND COURT. MARSHALL 3181.

Furnished and unfurn. apart.
WANTED Young woman to share apt;

rent reasonable. AO 693. Oregonian.
ALTER apts., 6 rooms, sip. porch, modern.

Bdwy. 1980., Bdwy. 5263.
HO US MAN apts.. tight, airy apt.

730 Hoyt st. Call Mai-- 1552.
IN IRVINGTON.

2 lovely clean rooms. $25. 769 E. Bdwy.
THE BROOKLYN APTS. We have

apts. $22.50 at 2l3t and Powell.
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
North run and 21st. Main 6603.

THOMSON & THOMSON. REALTORS
We have a number of good modern

fiats for rent and the furniture for sale
well located on the west side; some are
bargains for cash and some on terms
that as low as $100 .will handle.
620-2- 1 HENRY BLDG,, 4th and Oak Pts.

modern upper flat, located at
54V! N. 15th st.; rent &; nipn-graa- e

furniture, complete except bedding; willl
: : f'JF.rt nnlr ,. nl.'Y

at flat or agent
THOMSON. 020-2- 1 HENRY BLDG.

MUST sacrifice my 5 rooms of brand-ne-

furniture; some terms; pood reasons for
selling; also can rent modern house with
It. 115 E. 2th X corner Glisan.

cosy modern houBe for rent.
$20.60. Furniture at bargain. 1193 East
Taylor. SS car to 39th st.

HOUSE for rent, furniture for sale. Phone
Woodlawn 1877.

flat $20 rent; furniture for sale.
Main 6Sr0.

RUSSELCREST.

One of Seaside's finest ocean- -
front cottages for rent until Sep-

tember 1, completely furnished;
fine furnace.

MRS. HARRY PRICE PALMER,
East S207.

MOUNTAIN home at Heisson, Wash., on
Lewis river, ideal summer home,
fusnlshed house, bath, bam, wood sup-
plied, good fishing, at R. R. station;
rent $35 per mo. Call 818 Board of Trade
bid,?. Bdwy. 7452.

FOR RENT For June and July: My com--
furnished Seaside cottage onEletely walk and facing ocean. All mod

el n conveniences. Responsible parties
only. Apply i?.agar ts. piper, juam aou.

SEASIDE completely furnished all
modern conveniences, block from Hotel
Seaside, for June; also rent July, Au-
gust. On premises Sunday, Monday. Main
3749 till Friday evening.

A MODERN house, 6 bedrooms.
sun porch, glass In dining room. Suit-
able for 2 families. $400. Phone Tabor
4U73.

FOR RENT At Seaside for season.
room furnished house, one block from
ocean. Call Sellwood 1030.

CLEAN, modern furnished house,
5L'ou a season, close to ocean. Wood-
lawn 4638.

COME to Hayes' cottages for week end ;

reasonable, 828 4th ave.. West Seaside,
Or., box 265.

FOR RENT furnished house. Sea-vie-

Wrash. Phone Main 8103.
Stores and Business Places.

y STORE space for rent. 207 Morrison.

By H. J. TUTHILL

Furnished Apartments.,

STELWTN APT3.
HIGH CLASS

BUMMER HOME FO.l AUTO TOURISTS
Most elegant and completely fur-

nished apt. house in Portland; Have
beautiful outside front apt. with Sleep-
ing porch, furnished la Chinese rugs,
ivory furniture, Chines silk hangings,
personally selected oriental brasses,
bronzes, teak cabinets, floor lamps; ex-
ceptionally c ean and A-- service. Will
make a specialty of earing for auto
tourist by week or month. Reference
required. Bdwy 5330.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
18 Vista Ave.

High-clas- s apartment house, near 23d
and Washington, nicely furnished reom
apartment with 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; must be seen to be ap-
preciated; for (60 and up. Will accom-
modate tourists by the week. Call Main
3883.

WELLINGTON COUVT UNDER NEW
MANAGEMENT.

Four-roo- new mahogany furniture,
newly papered and painted, steam heat
and telephone, close In, walking dis-
tance; only 8 blocks off Washington st.
went too, call Bdwy. 1245.

VERY NICELY FURNISHED two-roo-

ground-floo- r apartment; ROOMS ARE
CLEAN, LIGHT and AIRY! Built-i- n

conveniences; steam heat; CLOSE IN;
WALKING DISTANCE. The Meda Apts-- ,
377 Vancouver ave., block north of
Bdwy. Just aeross the Bdwy. bridge.

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon. Close m.

convenient to library, churches, theaters
and shopping district, permanent or
transient, by day, week, month. Being
thoroughly renovated; under new owner-shi-

Main 6641.

BEAUTIFUL FRONT APT.

Private bath, nice Axminster rugs,
"evervthinr thorough lv renovated. Sum
mer rates. Grandesta Apta, 68 Grand
ave., cor. Stark.

VOLHEIM APTS,. 895 East Alder One
4 room corner apt., fireplace, ivory
woodwork, mahogany and wicker fur-
niture, Wilton velvet ruga, electric
range, use of electric washer and
mangle; also one corner apt.,
very choice. East 7549 or Bdwy. 5435.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Streets.

Five minutes' walk to Meier & Frank's
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